
Route:1402 HIGHRISE/MAIN ST GIRARD

Bus:14 

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:49 am MCGUIRE AVE @ S MAIN ST14 

6:50 am MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVE14 

6:52 am MINNESOTA ST @ FOURTEENTH AVE14 

6:53 am 1317 S MAIN ST14 

6:54 am SIXTH AVE @ LINCOLN ST14 

6:56 am CENTENNIAL AVE @ ELM ST14 

6:56 am ELM ST @ GARDEN AVE14 

6:57 am ELM ST@DELAWARE AVE14 

6:58 am ELM ST @ FOURTEENTH AVE14 

6:58 am FOURTEENTH AVE @ CURTIS ST14 

6:59 am MICHIGAN AVE @ YOUNG ST14 

7:01 am CALUMET AVE @ ASKEW ST14 

7:02 am CALUMET AVE @ MADISON ST14 

7:02 am CALUMET AVE @ YOUNG ST14 

7:04 am GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVE14 

7:05 am YOUNG ST@FOREST AVE14 

7:05 am YOUNG ST @ WOODLAWN AVE14 

7:06 am WOODLAWN AVE@GARFIELD ST14 

7:07 am FAIRMOUNT AVE@GARFIELD ST14 

7:08 am FAIRMOUNT AVE @ YOUNG ST14 

7:09 am GIRARD AVE @ BALTIMORE ST14 

7:10 am GIRARD AVE @ GARFIELD ST14 

7:11 am GARFIELD ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE14 

7:13 am GIRARD AVE @ VENDERVEER ST14 

7:15 am FIRST AVE@MAIN ST14 

7:16 am BROAD ST @ SMITH PARK ENTRANCE14 

7:23 am CENTRAL ACADEMY14 



Route:2502 ABERDEEN/ROSEDALE/GRAND

Bus:25

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:42 am JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'S25

6:43 am LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY25

6:45 am 3709/3707 GRAND AVE25

6:46 am S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVE25

6:48 am 213 LYLBURN RD25

6:48 am 302 LYLBURN RD25

6:49 am SHERMAN AVE @ ROSS ST25

6:51 am JACKSON LN @ LAUREL AVE25

6:52 am KENSINGTON ST@ARLINGTON APTS25

6:53 am KENSINGTON ST @ ELMAN DR25

6:54 am BARBARA DR@ARLINGTON APTS25

6:55 am GRAND AVE @ FLORENCE ST25

6:57 am HIGHLAND ST @ SUPERIOR AVE25

6:59 am S SUTPHIN ST @ CHRISTEL AVE25

6:59 am S SUTPHIN ST @ SUPERIOR AVE25

7:00 am S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE25

7:01 am ARLINGTON AVE @ EDGEWOOD ST25

7:03 am MOORE ST@ARLINGTON AVE25

7:03 am LOGAN AVE @ MOORE ST25

7:04 am MOORE ST @ SHERMAN AVE25

7:05 am MOORE ST @ WOODLAWN AVE25

7:07 am MOORE ST @ GRAND AVE25

7:07 am MOORE ST @ QUEEN AVE25

7:08 am MOORE ST @ HILL AVE25

7:09 am WILSON ST @ HILL AVE25

7:09 am GRAND AVE @ CLEVELAND ST25

7:10 am OLD ROOSEVELT BLVD @ WICOFF ST25

7:11 am HILL AVE @ STANLEY ST25

7:13 am 2803/2802 LOPANE AVE25

7:14 am 3001/3002 GRAND AVE25

7:15 am 3404 Grand Av/3406 GRAND AVE25

7:18 am CENTRAL ACADEMY25



Route:3102 CNTRL/RSDLE/ABRDN/SHAFOR

Bus:31

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:31 am 211 CURRYER RD31

6:33 am RED BUD DR @ POINCIANA RD31

6:35 am ROSEDALE RD @ THORN HILL LN31

6:36 am CENTRAL AVE @ SANTA FE RD31

6:36 am CENTRAL AVE @ ABERDEEN DR31

6:37 am ABERDEEN DR @ SHELDON RD31

6:38 am 2914 ORLANDO AVE31

6:39 am CENTRAL AVE @ KENWOOD DR31

6:40 am CENTRAL AVE@MONROE ST31

6:42 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES ST31

6:42 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N LEIBEE ST31

6:43 am MANCHESTER AVE @ CLARK ST31

6:44 am CLARK ST @ COLUMBIA AVE31

6:45 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES ST31

6:46 am COLUMBIA AVE @ CHARLES ST31

6:47 am CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVE31

6:47 am CHARLES ST @ CLARENDON AVE31

6:48 am CHARLES ST @ JEFFERSON AVE31

6:49 am WASHINGTON ST @ HENRY AVE31

6:50 am ELWOOD ST @ PANAMA AVE31

6:52 am WILMORE DR @ TYTUS AVE31

6:53 am TYTUS AVE @ MALVERN ST31

6:53 am 1021 HUGHES ST31

6:54 am PANAMA AVE @ BEECH ST31

6:55 am MALVERN ST @ HENRY AVE31

6:57 am CRESCENT BLVD @ ELSMERE ST31

6:59 am MCKINLEY ST @ NORTH AVE31

7:00 am BELLEMONTE ST @ MIAMI AVE31

7:01 am MIAMI AVE @ SHAFOR ST31

7:01 am MCKINLEY ST @ FLEMMING RD31

7:02 am ELMO PL@FRANKLIN ST31

7:04 am FLEMMING RD @ ABERDEEN DR31

7:05 am INLAND DR @ MOORMAN PL31

7:07 am 834/836 N UNIVERSITY BLVD31



7:08 am 814 N University Blvd/816 N. UNIVERSITY BLVD31

7:11 am SUNSET ST @ FISHER AVE31

7:12 am DIX RD @ FISHER AVE31

7:14 am LISA LN @ SCHIRM DR31

7:15 am SCHIRM DR @ FISHER AVE31

7:16 am 1610 GAGE DR31

7:18 am PARK LN@GOLFVIEW DR31

7:23 am CENTRAL ACADEMY31



Route:3202 ROSEVELT LEFFER OXFORD ST

Bus:32

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:50 am CAPRICE DR@BUCKINGHAM CT32

6:51 am CAPRICE DR@BRADFORD DR32

6:51 am CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DR32

6:53 am CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX DR32

6:54 am 4909/4908 LEFFERSON RD32

6:55 am WELLINGTON RD @ WINDSOR RD32

6:56 am 2022 WELLINGTON RD32

6:57 am 4916/4917 ROOSEVELT AVE32

7:00 am LEFFERSON RD@SPRING GARDEN32

7:00 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST32

7:01 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON32

7:03 am EL CAMINO DR @ OCALA DR32

7:03 am 5105/5104 OCALA DR32

7:04 am OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DR32

7:05 am 2717 EL CAMINO DR32

7:07 am ROOSEVELT AVE @WOODRIDGE DR32

7:08 am WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EAST32

7:10 am 4733-4747 ROOSEVELT AVE32

7:10 am S MARSHALL RD @ SHAWNRAY DR32

7:13 am 1838 SPRING GROVE LN32

7:13 am SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH32

7:15 am AARON DR @ ASPEN GROVE APARTMENTS32

7:16 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS32

7:17 am LEFFERSON PARK STOP32

7:22 am CENTRAL ACADEMY32



Route:3802 JEWELL/ELWOOD/RIVERVIEW

Bus:38 

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:33 am BEXLEY DR@RAYMOND DR38 

6:34 am ELLEN DR @ BARNITZ ST38 

6:35 am ELLEN DE @ SHORT ST38 

6:37 am WILDWOOD RD @ SORG PL38 

6:40 am WILDWOOD RD @ JACKSON ST38 

6:42 am 1353 AVALON DR38 

6:44 am ERIE AVE @ WILMORE DR38 

6:45 am ERIE AVE @ ELWOOD ST38 

6:46 am 2103 WILBRAHAM RD38 

6:50 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RD38 

6:51 am WILBRAHAM RD@CITY BUS STOP38 

6:53 am WINONA DR @ ELDORA DR38 

6:55 am WINONA DR @ WILBRAHAM RD38 

6:56 am ELDORA DR@ROYAL PINE APTS38 

6:59 am HAWTHORNE ST @ JEWELL ST38 

7:01 am OHIO AVE @ TEXAS AVE38 

7:03 am WEBBER AVE @ ILLINOIS AVE38 

7:04 am WEBBER AVE @ MANCHESTER RD38 

7:06 am TREE STUMP @ PRINCETON38 

7:08 am  STOP RRX38 

7:09 am 3515 VANNEST AVE38 

7:10 am 3615 VANNEST AVE38 

7:11 am VANNEST AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE38 

7:13 am 4111/4112 VANNEST AVE38 

7:14 am SPENCER LN @ PENNSWOOD DR38 

7:15 am 2107 TULLIS DR38 

7:19 am CENTRAL ACADEMY38 



Route:4002 QUAIL/ DIXIEHWY/ VICTORIA

Bus:40 

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:46 am S HEINKEL RD@POPPY DR@TERRACE DR@HANNAH DR40 

6:47 am S ELMER DR @ CREEK VIEW DR40 

6:49 am HOLLY AVE @ PRIMROSE LN40 

6:49 am HOLLY AVE @ REGENT DR40 

6:50 am REGENT DR @ VICTORIA AVE40 

6:51 am VICTORIA AVE @ DOVER AVE40 

6:51 am DOVER AVE No Intersection40 

6:51 am DICKENS AVE @ BAKER CT40 

6:52 am BOYLSTON ST @ HOLLY AVE40 

6:53 am S MARSHALL RD @ CREEK VIEW DR40 

6:55 am BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSE40 

6:55 am BAVARIAN ST @ VIENNA FOREST APARTMENTS40 

6:56 am GREGORY DR @ CAMPBELL CT40 

7:00 am FRAZER DR @ KAY DR40 

7:03 am SEBALD DR @ CHERRYWOOD LN40 

7:08 am KINDERCARE 1250 ELLIOT DR40 

7:13 am 4821 MANCHESTER RD40 

7:14 am 1608 CAMBRIDGE DR40 

7:14 am TIPPERARY DR @ SHANNON WAY40 

7:15 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ LONDONDERRY DR40 

7:16 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ ANTRIM CT40 

7:16 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ LIMERICK LN40 

7:16 am 4500 RIVERVIEW BAPTIST DAYCARE40 

7:17 am WICKLOW DR @ BERWICK LN40 

7:18 am LONGFORD DR @ CHESHIRE CIR40 

7:18 am LONGFORD DR @ LONGFORD CT40 

7:20 am MANCHESTER RD@KEN RIDGE DR40 

7:22 am ROSEDALE RD @ RACHEL LN40 

7:22 am ROSEDALE RD @ N MARSHALL RD40 

7:22 am 301 N MARSHALL RD40 

7:23 am 615 N MARSHALL RD40 

7:27 am SOPHIE AVE @ CENTRAL ACADEMY40 

7:30 am CENTRAL ACADEMY40 



Route:7702 OXF ST/S MAIN/NUMBER AVE

Bus:77

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:27 am WANETA AVE@NAVAHO ST77

6:28 am ONEKA AVE @ OMAHA ST77

6:31 am 3025 MOHAWK ST77

6:32 am MOHAWK ST @ ONEKA AVE77

6:34 am RUFUS ST @ HOOD AVE77

6:35 am HOOD AVE @ ROSLYN DR77

6:36 am ROSLYN DR @ OXFORD STATE RD77

6:38 am HOOD AVE @ MORGAN ST77

6:38 am HOOD AVE @ ANDREW ST77

6:40 am FINLEY ST @ SHERIDAN AVE77

6:42 am GLENWOOD AVE@ FINLEY ST77

6:44 am PERSHING AVE @ OGDEN DR77

6:45 am 1301 PERSHING AVE77

6:46 am JUDY DR @ HOOD AVE77

6:47 am OXFORD STATE RD @ GORDON ST77

6:49 am 400 OXFORD STATE RD77

6:50 am LOCUST ST @ MANITEE ST77

6:51 am LOCUST ST @ HICKORY AVE77

6:54 am S MAIN ST @ DIAMOND LOOP77

6:55 am 521 DIAMOND LOOP77

6:56 am DIAMOND LOOP @ DIAMOND LOOP77

6:57 am 677 DIAMOND LOOP77

6:58 am VERMONT ST @ PINTA AVE77

7:00 am 2507 S MAIN ST77

7:01 am MINNESOTA ST @ BUENA AVE77

7:03 am S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHEL77

7:05 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICE77

7:06 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE ST77

7:07 am 1113 LAFAYETTE AVE77

7:09 am BALTIMORE ST @ SMITH AVE77

7:10 am SMITH AVE @ CHERRY ST77

7:11 am CHERRY ST @ TAYLOR AVE77

7:12 am CHERRY ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE77

7:13 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ FINLEY ST77



7:15 am MEADOW AVE @ PEARL ST77

7:16 am PEARL ST @ LAFAYETTE AVE77

7:23 am CENTRAL ACADEMY77



Route:8002 MAYFIELD AREA

Bus:80

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

6:22 am Vehicle Service Center80

6:26 am SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH80

6:29 am BONITA DR @ COURT EDMUN80

6:30 am BONITA DR @ EMERALD GREEN CONDOMINIUMS80

6:33 am BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DR80

6:34 am BONITA DR @ GREENVIEW DR80

6:37 am 1407/1409 EAST ST80

6:40 am GREENVIEW DR @ CARRIAGE DR80

6:42 am BURBANK AVE @ ELLIS WAY80

6:44 am BURBANK AVE @ WAYNEBROOK DR80

6:47 am JACKSON LN @ MURPHY CT80

6:50 am BURBANK@MAYFIELD  (LATCHKEY)80

6:52 am BURBANK AVE @ FERNWOOD ST80

6:54 am BURBANK AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST80

6:56 am 2028 HIGHLAND ST80

6:58 am 2108 HIGHLAND ST80

7:00 am 2205/2204 HIGHLAND ST80

7:02 am BRENTWOOD ST @ PLYMOUTH AVE80

7:06 am GOLDMAN AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST80

7:08 am BRENTWOOD ST @ SELDEN AVE80

7:10 am SELDEN AVE@FERNWOOD ST80

7:12 am KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DR80

7:15 am JACKSON LN @ Church lot80

7:19 am 4414 ROOSEVELT BLVD80

7:23 am CENTRAL ACADEMY80


